

13
SC
44/2022
STATE
Vs.
SAHIL@bablu
544 /2021 (Sangam
Vihar)

Pr: Mr. Pravin Rahul, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Mr. Rizwan Khan, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
Accused produced from JC.

At request, list the bail application of applicant/accused on date fixed
i.e. 8.6.22.

(Anil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/23.05.2022/gk